AWARD SYMBOL WINNERS GUIDE TOP 100







Sustainable Sophistication: Isabella Hamann **Triumphs in Luxury Office Interiors**

10.05.2024



Luxury Lifestyle Awards, the international awards initiative recognizing excellence in the luxury segment, is thrilled to announce Interior Studio Isabella Hamann as the recipient of the prestigious title of Best Luxury Office Interior Design for Sprechfreiheit in Germany.

Renowned for her impeccable taste and innovative approach, Isabella Hamann has redefined luxury office interiors with her exceptional vision and meticulous attention to detail. The award-winning project, Sprechfreiheit, epitomizes sophistication, elegance, and functionality, setting a new standard for office design excellence in Germany and beyond.

Sprechfreiheit, meaning "Freedom of Speech," embodies the essence of modern luxury, seamlessly blending timeless elegance with contemporary design elements.

The Sprechfreiheit practice offers speech therapy, physiotherapy, and holistic therapy. Its biggest challenge was to create an atmosphere that is equally supportive of all forms of therapy. Each therapy has its own requirements for the space, whether it's about creating privacy for speech therapy or providing sufficient freedom of movement for physiotherapy.

Isabella Hamann's expert craftsmanship and a keen eye for aesthetics have transformed the space into a haven of creativity and productivity, perfectly tailored to the needs and desires of the client.

The project highlights Isabella Hamann's commitment to sustainability, incorporating eco-friendly materials such as linoleum flooring and wall paints, while also boasting state-of-the-art technology, including music systems in every room. Each space within Sprechfreiheit features a unique color concept, enhancing the ambiance and fostering a sense of inspiration and creativity.

"We are honored to receive the Best Luxury Office Interior Design award from Luxury Lifestyle Awards," said Isabella Hamann, founder and creative director of Interior Studio Isabella Hamann. "Sprechfreiheit" was a truly collaborative effort, and this recognition is a testament to the dedication and expertise of our team. We are grateful to our clients for trusting us with their vision and allowing us to bring it to life."

With this prestigious accolade, Interior Studio Isabella Hamann reaffirms its position as a leader in luxury office interior design, offering bespoke solutions that elevate the workspace experience to new heights. From sustainable materials to custom-designed furniture and exquisite art installations, Isabella Hamann's creations are synonymous with sophistication, elegance, and unparalleled craftsmanship.

Founded by Isabella Hamann, Interior Studio Isabella Hamann is renowned for its ability to create timeless and luxurious interiors that reflect the unique personality and preferences of each client. With a focus on creativity, quality, and sustainability, the studio delivers bespoke solutions for residential, commercial, and hospitality projects worldwide.

To learn more about Interior Studio Isabella Hamann and explore their award-winning projects, visit their website at https://www.ih-interiorstudio.com/.

MORE NEWS



REAL ESTATE

SYMBOL

Your Guide to Purchasing Luxury Holiday Homes in Antalya



INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION AND FIT OUT

Inside the Award-winning Kâdo Fine Sweets by Fitout Bureau Interiors



RESIDENTIAL RESORT

Al Nakhla Residential Resort Receives Acclaim as Top Luxury Retreat in Saudi Arabia



AWARD

Luxury Lifestyle Awards is a global award program that selects, recognizes, celebrates, and promotes the best luxury goods and services worldwide.

WINNERS

GUIDE



I have read the <u>Privacy Policy</u>, and I authorize Luxury Lifestyle Awards to process my personal data in order to send me the newsletters, exclusive articles, promotions, marketing emails, and general messages.

SUSTAINABILITY AWARD

CONTACT

+1 646 810 8764

Luxury Lifestyle Awards One World Trade Center Suite 8500, New York, NY

10007, U.S.A.

NEWS

info@luxuryawards.com

PARTNERS

General Information **Entry Submission** Selection Process

APPLY NOW

FAQ

FOLLOW US ON

f o in

© Copyright 2009-2024, Terms&Conditions, Privacy Policy

TOP 100



In God We Trust





